
   
 
    
 

Posted December 2, 2016 at City Hall, AC Co., Swansons, and the Post Office.   
 _________________________                                                                                                                               
 Lori Strickler, City Clerk’s Office 

  

 

City Council Meeting Agenda  
Special Meeting 
December 6, 2016-6:00 pm  
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK 

 
 

 
Rick Robb 

Mayor 
Term Expires 2017 

543-1879 
rrobb@cityofbethel.net 
 

 
Byron Maczynski 

Vice-Mayor 
Term Expires 2016 
545-8010 

bmaczynski@cityofbethel.net  
 

 
Leif Albertson 
Council Member 

Term Expires 2017 
543-2819 

lalbertson@cityofbethel.net  
 
Nikki C. Hoffman 

Council Member  
Term Expires 2017 

543-2608 
nhoffman@cityofbethel.net  

 
Alisha Welch 
Council Member 

Term Expires 2017 
545-6026 

arwelch@cityofbethel.net  
 
Fred Watson 

Council Member 
Term Expires 2018 

fwatson@cityofbethel.net  
 
Norman Ayagalria 

Council Member  
Term Expires 2018 

nayagalria@cityofbethel.net  
 

Pete Williams 
Acting City Manager 
543-2047 

pwilliams@cityofbethel.net  
 

 
Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 

543-1384 
lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  

 
 
Patty Burley 

City Attorney  
 

Mary Sattler 
Lobbyist 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
I. CALL TO ORDER 

 
II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  

 
III. ROLL CALL  
 
IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 

 
V. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 

 
VI. NEW BUSINESS 

a) Evaluate The City Manager Recruitment Process (Mayor Robb) 

b) City Manager Candidate Interviews 

1. P. Williams 

2. K. Weaver 
3. R. Hohnbaum 

 

VII. EXECUTIVE SESSION 

a) Subjects That Tend to Prejudice the Reputation and Character of Any 
Person – City Manager Candidates (Note: All city manager candidates 
may be discussed during the executive session)  

 

VIII. ADJOURNMENT 

 

           LS


